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This Week's Transition Week
Worship theme: | | .o \veek has been the first of our transition weeks and it has been
Building very successful! It has been so lovely to see the children coming into
Confidence

Weehly
flttendance
Award:

Kestrels 100%

Star of the week:

Owls - Kieran for
always being helpful
and kind.

Skylarks -
Charlotte for always
helping others.
Kestrels - Freddie
for teaching and
encouraging others
in P.E.

Wow of the
week:

Owls - Chloe for an
outstanding big

write.

Skylarks - Ellie for
a wonderful big
write.

Kestrels - Jack for
being so kind to
others while we
were baking.

school smiling and ready to learn in their new classes. There has also
been some exceptional learning happening as the children have been
challenged to show what they know in both English and Maths. We
are really excited for next year!

A message to the Year 6s from Miss Stanley
Dear Year 6s,

I know that this year (and last year) has been very very
different. I just wanted to say thank you for being such a
wonderful year group. You have shown excellent resilience
and perseverance and I have thoroughly enjoyed teaching
you (albeit not for as long as I would have liked).

Thank you for being such awesome, fun and positive
individuals who I will miss greatly.

Have a wonderful time at secondary school and please keep
in touch. You know I love a letter!

Miss Stanley :)

Leavers’ Assembly

Just a quick reminder that the leavers’ assembly will be in the Church on

Monday morning at 9:30 a.m.

We will record the assembly and make this available on Google classroom
afterwards.




Academic Year 2021-2022
Term Dates
Autumn 1st
Monday 6th September 2021 - Friday 22nd October 2021

Half term
Monday 25th October 2021 - Friday 29th October 2021

Autumn 2nd
Monday 1st November 2021- Friday 17th December 2021

Christmas Holidays:
Monday 20th December 2021- Wednesday 5th January 2022

Spring 1st
*Thursday 6th January 2022- Friday 11th February 2022

Half term
Monday 14th February 2022- Friday 18th February 2022

Spring 2nd
Monday 21st February 2022- Friday 1st April 2022

Easter Holidays:

Monday 4th April 2022- 19th April 2022

*nlease note change from published dates. Schools have been advised to choose 1
additional day owing to the extra bank holiday falling during the June half-term.

Wednesday 20th April 2022- Friday 27th May 2022

Monday 30th May 2022- Friday 3rd June 2022

Monday 6th June 2022- Friday 22nd July 2022

End of academic year.
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Virtual Sharing Assembly: Every Friday morning, the class bubbles get together via Zoom to
share their learning and celebrate the stars and wows of the week.

Monday 12th July - 21st July: Transition - Children will move to their new classes
Friday 16th July: Outdoor disco! Wear appropriate clothing for disco dancing!
Monday 19th July: Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly

Thursday 22nd July - Friday 4th September: Summer holidays

Monday 6th September: Children back to school

Monday 1st November: Individual & Sibling Photos

Thursday 25th November: - Flu Immunisation

Every effort is made to stick to the planned dates, but occasionally circumstances beyond our control may affect in-school events. We will
always inform you 2% soon as possible of any changes.
Thank yeu for understanding!
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I Let every light shine



